Spofford - D15 - 03/18/2006

Beginner Fast Time / 10 Teams

Place Contestant Name
1 Gonzalez, James M.
Cordova, Susan

Beginner Average / 10 Teams

Place Contestant Name
1 Gonzalez, James M.
Cordova, Susan

1.0 Fast Time / 48 Teams

Place Contestant Name
1 Guevara, Rey
Perez, Russell

1.0 Average / 48 Teams
Place Contestant Name
1 Montalvo, Joe
Rose, Brian
2 De La Garza, Eliseo
Perez, Gerardo

1.5 Fast Time / 76 Teams
Place Contestant Name
1 Garza, David Lee

Martinez, Baldo (Uvaldo) Sr.

2 Mendoza, Oscar
Perez, Russell

1.5 Average / 76 Teams
Place Contestant Name
1 Newell, Richard
Ybarra Jr., Ruben
2 Escamilla, Jorge
Everett, Joe
3 Mendoza, Oscar
Mendoza, Emilio

2.0 Fast Time /112 Teams
Place Contestant Name
1 Escamilla, Jorge
Urenda Sr, Jose
2 Thomas, Brandon
Kibbe, Avery

2.0 Average / 112 Teams
Place Contestant Name
1 Escamilla, Jorge
Urenda Sr, Jose
2 Rainey, Nikki
Ybarra Sr., Ruben
3 Hill Ill, Roger
Kibbe, Avery
4 Johnson, Kelsey
Urenda Sr, Jose
5 Hill Ill, Roger
Escamilla, Jorge

Position
Header
Heeler

Position
Header
Heeler

Position
Header
Heeler

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

Position
Header
Heeler

Header
Heeler

Header
Header

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

Time
18.29

Time
18.29

Time
9.63

Time
75.45

41.48

Time
7.69

7.83

Time
60.88

62.59

46.30

Time
6.67

7.82

Time
31.52

43.71

44.82

51.80

53.18

oni

on3

on3

Earnings
$25.00
$25.00

Earnings
$95.00
$95.00

Earnings
$115.00
$115.00

Earnings
$275.00
$275.00
$186.00
$186.00

Earnings
$108.00
$108.00
$72.00
$72.00

Earnings
$365.00
$365.00
$220.00
$220.00
$147.00
$147.00

Earnings
$160.00
$160.00
$110.00
$110.00

Earnings
$320.00
$320.00
$270.00
$270.00
$215.00
$215.00
$160.00
$160.00
$109.00
$109.00
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2.5 Fast Time /79 Teams
Place Contestant Name
1 Vasquez, Tavi
Radicke, Holden
2 Escamilla, Jorge
Urenda Sr, Jose

2.5 Average / 79 Teams
Place Contestant Name
1 Vasquez, Tavi
Urenda Sr, Jose
2 Perez, Gerardo
Vasquez, Tavi
3 Rainey, Nikki
Handley, Michael
4 Johnson, Kelsey
Stewart, Charlie "Bubba"

3.0 40+Mix Fast Time / 19 Teams
Place Contestant Name
1 Stewart, Charlie "Bubba"
Keilman Jr., Victor

3.0 40+Mix Average / 19 Teams
Place Contestant Name
1 Benavides Jr., John
Urenda Sr, Jose

3.5 Fast Time / 29 Teams
Place Contestant Name
1 Mendoza, Oscar
Urenda, Jorge

3.5 Average / 29 Teams
Place Contestant Name
1 Perez, Ryan

Urenda, Jorge
2 Guevara, Rey
Clifton, Wylee

4.5 Fast Time / 6 Teams
Place Contestant Name
1 Mendoza, Oscar
Urenda, Jorge

4.5 Average / 6 Teams
Place Contestant Name
1 Vasquez, Tavi
Urenda, Jorge

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

Position
Header
Heeler

Position
Header
Heeler

Position
Header
Heeler

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

Position
Header
Heeler

Position
Header
Heeler

Time
6.04

6.66

Time
40.12

47.76

56.55

61.87

Time
8.02

Time
44.95

Time
6.42

Time
37.21

46.91

Time
9.41

Time
42.70

Earnings
$115.00
$115.00
$75.00
$75.00

Earnings
$305.00
$305.00
$225.00
$225.00
$150.00
$150.00
$78.00
$78.00

Earnings
$45.50
$45.50

Earnings
$182.50
$182.50

Earnings
$69.50
$69.50

Earnings
$167.00
$167.00
$111.50
$111.50

Earnings
$20.00
$20.00

Earnings
$82.00
$82.00



